Key Races Sectional Photographs

January Cup (Handicap) – Hong Kong Group 3
7 January 2015, 1800M Good, 1.49.38   (13.56   23.24   25.22   24.11   23.25)
	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Position in Running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2000-1600
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-  400
	Last  400
	Finish
	1600
	1200
	800
	400
	Finish
	
	

	
	Pleasure Gains
	D Whyte
	K L Man
	122
	7
	13.64
	23.64
	24.98
	24.11
	23.01
	1.49.38
	3 1/2
	3 3
	3 1-1/2
	3 1-1/2
	1 -
	3-3-3-3-1
	10

	
	Khaya
	K Teetan
	J Size
	120
	8
	13.60
	23.36
	25.22
	24.11
	23.12
	1.49.41
	2 N
	2 1
	2 1
	2 1
	2 HD        
	2-2-2-2-2
	9.1

	
	Harbour Master
	J Moreira
	J Moore
	115
	3
	13.96
	23.64
	24.90
	24.07
	22.88
	1.49.45
	5 2-1/2
	5 5
	5 3
	5 2-3/4
	3 N         
	5-5-5-5-3
	2F

	
	Wayfoong Express
	M L Yeung
	R Gibson
	113
	4
	14.24
	23.68
	24.86
	24.11
	22.62
	1.49.51
	8 4-1/4
	7 7
	7 4-3/4
	8 4-3/4
	4 3/4       
	8-7-7-8-4
	54

	
	Sunny Ying
	K C Leung
	J Moore
	113
	1
	13.56
	23.24
	25.22
	24.11
	23.39
	1.49.52
	1 N
	1 1
	1 1
	1 1
	5 3/4       
	1-1-1-1-5
	17

	APQEII
	Helene Super Star
	M Chadwick
	A S Cruz
	113
	6
	14.16
	23.88
	24.82
	23.99
	22.68
	1.49.53
	7 3-3/4
	8 7-3/4
	8 5-1/4
	7 4-1/2
	6 3/4       
	7-8-8-7-6
	5.2

	APQEII
	Same World
	U Rispoli
	J Moore
	119
	2
	13.76
	23.76
	24.90
	24.03
	23.18
	1.49.63
	4 1-1/4
	4 4-1/2
	4 2-1/2
	4 2
	7 1-1/2     
	4-4-4-4-7
	9.5

	
	Rainbow Chic
	C Y Ho
	C Fownes
	124
	9
	14.40
	23.92
	24.74
	23.95
	22.76
	1.49.77
	9 5-1/4
	9 9-1/2
	9 6-1/2
	9 5-1/2
	8 2-1/2     
	9-9-9-9-8
	15

	
	Endowing
	B Prebble
	J Size
	133
	5
	13.96
	23.84
	24.86
	23.95
	23.32
	1.49.93
	6 2-1/2
	6 6-1/4
	6 4
	6 3
	9 3-1/2     
	6-6-6-6-9
	20

	
	Packing Whiz
	O Doleuze
	C Fownes
	125
	10
	14.80
	23.92
	24.70
	23.83
	22.75
	1.50.00
	10 7-3/4
	10 12
	10 8-3/4
	10 7
	10 3-3/4     
	10-10-10-10-10
	55
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